
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 

No. 
23. 
14 
45 
8. 
22. 
777 
12 
18 
08 
38 
008 
27 
66 
57 
069 
17 
77 
311 
47 
6. 

096 
26 
07 
9 

142 
54 
044 
76 
55 
026 
023 
7 
70 
69. 
017 
12. 
4 
51 
60 
79 
23 
22 

Name 
Fabio PORCELLI 
Beniamino FURLAN 
Alexander AGREITER 
Oscar NICOLETTI 
Daniele DOSE 
Vjekoslav PURMA 
Omar GIANDUZZO 
Antonio ZOZZOLI 
Marco GIUFFRIDA 
Matteo MONTI 
Marco ZILIOTTO 
Luca ZANUTTO 
Marco ZORNADA 
Martin TRITSCHER 
Christian BERGAMASCO 
Alessio RAGA 
Marco SCHOLZ 
Riccardo BOTTAN 
Enrico DOSE 
Mattia RACCANELLO 
Pierluigi TODERO 
Claudio RET 
Francko CAPASSO 
Federico MOI 
Marin ZUPAN 
Davide CASTELNUOVO 
Emil KOTVICA 
Tomislav TRTANJ 
Andrej NOVAK 
Alan MOINO 
Ugo GRILLO 
Federico GHELLER 
Gheno MODESTO 
Igor DRCAR 
Andrea DORDOLO 
Fausto CERINZA 
Claudio BECCAMOLI 
Fabio PASSALENTI 
Criistian TONDOLO 
Mark MEDICA 
Fabio FABRO 
Edoardo FADIN 

Best Tm 
1:32.335 
1:32.413 
1:33.688 
1:34.173 
1:34.233 
1:34.288 
1:34.490 
1:35.205 
1:35.216 
1:35.225 
1:35.282 
1:35.355 
1:35.619 
1:35.648 
1:35.817 
1:35.830 
1:35.916 
1:35.936 
1:36.035 
1:36.346 
1:36.404 
1:36.566 
1:36.685 
1:36.760 
1:36.943 
1:36.993 
1:37.373 
1:37.380 
1:37.463 
1:37.692 
1:37.883 
1:38.095 
1:38.166 
1:38.825 
1:39.049 
1:39.170 
1:39.438 
1:39.641 
1:39.735 
1:39.789 
1:39.798 
1:39.848 

Diff 

0.078 
1.353 
1.838 
1.898 
1.953 
2.155 
2.870 
2.881 
2.890 
2.947 
3.020 
3.284 
3.313 
3.482 
3.495 
3.581 
3.601 
3.700 
4.011 
4.069 
4.231 
4.350 
4.425 
4.608 
4.658 
5.038 
5.045 
5.128 
5.357 
5.548 
5.760 
5.831 
6.490 
6.714 
6.835 
7.103 
7.306 
7.400 
7.454 
7.463 
7.513 

2nd Best 
1:32.345 
1:32.647 
1:36.884 
1:35.176 
1:35.028 
1:36.182 
1:34.510 
1:35.288 
1:35.461 
1:35.866 
1:35.496 
1:37.233 
1:36.173 
1:36.109 
1:36.158 
1:36.273 
1:37.571 
1:36.516 
1:36.822 
1:38.181 
1:37.951 
1:36.907 
1:36.814 
1:37.152 
1:37.360 
1:37.325 
1:37.644 
1:38.006 
1:38.665 
1:38.862 
1:38.044 
1:38.148 
1:39.704 
1:39.476 
1:39.231 
1:39.926 
1:39.569 
1:41.188 
1:41.412 
1:41.568 
1:41.478 
1:40.914 

Nat 
BMW S 1000 RR 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Yamaha R1 
Yamaha R6 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Kawasaki ZX6R 
Kawasaki ZX 10 R 
BMW S 1000 RR 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Yamaha R1 
BMW 
Honda CBR 600 RR 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Suzuki GSX R 1000 
Honda CBR 1000 RR 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Aprilia Tuono V4 
Yamaha R6 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
BMW 1000 RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX 6 R 
Aprilia RSV 4 
Yamaha R6 
Aprilia RSV 4 
Ducati 1198 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Yamaha R1 
Yamaha R1 
Aprilia RSV 4 
Kawsaki ZX6 
Kawasaki 600 
Yamaha R1 
Honda CBR 1000 RR 
Suzuki GSX-R 750 
Ducati 1098S 
Yamaha R1 
Kawasaki ZX10 
Yamaha R6 
Honda CBR 1000 
Yamaha R6 
Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Class 
1000 
1000 
1000 
600 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
600 
Memorial 
1000 
600 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
600 
600 
Memorial 
1000 
600 
1000 
Rookie 1000 
Rookie 1000 
Rookie 600 
Rookie 1000 
Rookie 600 
Rookie 1000 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 
71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76 
77 
78 
79 
80 
81 

No. 
96 
26. 
188 
71 
13 
81 
44 
46 
7. 

713 
05 
007 
41 
5 
59 
461 
41 
67 
013 
17. 
68 
8 

27. 
741 
21 
7.. 
21* 
92 
25 
156 
24 
37 
16 
42 
06 
95 
69 
54. 
6 

Name 
Andrea ARDITO 
Simone MININ 
Giorgio ZANTA 
Roberto PITTA 
Cristian SINIGAGLIA 
Simone BEDIN 
Manuel BENVENUTO 
Dimitrij SLIBAR 
Jakov KONJUH 
Massimo  TOMASETIG 
Alessandro BELLAMOLI 
Walter RAMPINELLI 
Marco DUSI 
Guido ZANI 
Simon LAH 
Stefan WEIß 
Marco BOSCAROL 
Fabrizio GUION 
Luca TOMAT 
Mattia COLIZZI 
Stefano LAZZARO 
Vanni DE SIMONE 
Riccardo DA SOGHE 
Johann EMBERGER 
Vezzaro RUGGERO 
Giuseppe BORGOBELLO 
Valerio MARTIGNONI 
Maxi KESSLER 
Franko JURČIĆ 
Kevin ORLANDO 
Claudio PAROLIN 
Paolo BARLOVIC 
Tullio TOSO 
Ivano QUERIN 
Mario CAVALLI 
Gheno GIORGIA 
Harald SCHILGER 
Nicola BROTTO 
Luca MONTI 

Best Tm 
1:40.418 
1:40.701 
1:40.880 
1:40.984 
1:41.029 
1:41.067 
1:41.452 
1:41.964 
1:42.183 
1:42.285 
1:42.537 
1:42.744 
1:42.846 
1:43.070 
1:43.098 
1:43.272 
1:43.860 
1:43.893 
1:44.602 
1:44.873 
1:45.113 
1:45.454 
1:45.631 
1:45.755 
1:45.836 
1:46.029 
1:46.156 
1:46.232 
1:46.922 
1:47.965 
1:48.511 
1:48.688 
1:49.748 
1:51.658 
1:52.817 
1:52.864 
1:54.316 
1:54.876 
1:54.947 

Diff 
8.083 
8.366 
8.545 
8.649 
8.694 
8.732 
9.117 
9.629 
9.848 
9.950 

10.202 
10.409 
10.511 
10.735 
10.763 
10.937 
11.525 
11.558 
12.267 
12.538 
12.778 
13.119 
13.296 
13.420 
13.501 
13.694 
13.821 
13.897 
14.587 
15.630 
16.176 
16.353 
17.413 
19.323 
20.482 
20.529 
21.981 
22.541 
22.612 

2nd Best 
1:40.825 
1:41.197 
1:41.867 
1:41.674 
1:41.120 
1:43.092 
1:42.519 
1:43.723 
1:42.359 
1:44.321 
1:43.898 
1:43.585 
1:43.659 
1:43.095 
1:44.187 
1:44.574 
1:45.042 
1:44.494 
1:45.122 
1:44.945 
1:47.963 
1:45.586 
1:46.322 
1:45.769 
1:46.555 
1:46.658 
1:46.159 
1:47.304 
1:47.653 
1:50.462 
1:49.248 
1:48.835 
1:52.818 
1:51.767 
1:52.825 
1:54.982 
1:55.354 
1:55.010 
1:55.292 

Nat 
Aprilia RSV 4 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Kawasaki 600 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Yamaha R6 
Kawasaki ZX 10 R 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Honda CBR 1000 RR 
Yamaha R1 

Ducati 848 
600 
Honda CBR 1000 
Aprilia RSV 4 
Honda CBR 1000 
KTM 690 Cup 
Suzuki GSX-R 750 
Honda CBR 1000 RR 
Yamaha R1 
Ducati 959 
Honda CBR 1000 
Aprilia RSV 4 
Yamaha R1 
Kawasaki ZX 10 R 
Ducati 1098 
Suzuki GSX 750 
Yamaha R1 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Honda CBR 600 
Suzuki GSX-R 600 
Honda CBR1000 RR 
Kawasaki ZX10 
Ninja 636 
Panigale 959 
Yamaha R1 
Honda CBR 600 
Yamaha RJ03 
Yamaha R1 
Triumph Street Triple 

Class 
Rookie 1000 
Rookie 1000 
Rookie 600 
Rookie 1000 
600 
Rookie 1000 
Rookie 1000 
Rookie 1000 
Rookie 1000 

Rookie 600 
Rookie 600 
Rookie 1000 
Rookie 1000 
1000 
Rookie 600 
Rookie 600 
Rookie 1000 
Rookie 1000 
Rookie 1000 
Rookie 1000 
Rookie 1000 
Rookie 1000 
Rookie 1000 
Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 
Rookie 1000 
Rookie 600 
Rookie 600 
Memorial 
Rookie 1000 
Rookie 600 
Rookie 1000 
Memorial 
Memorial 
Rookie 600 
Memorial 
Rookie 600 

Sorted on best lap time
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